Sample Cutters
Sample Cutters rapidly, accurately and safely
cut out circular specimens of fixed diameter.
Virtually any type of material can be
accommodated, including woven, non-woven
and knitted textiles, carpet, film, foam, paper
and board.
The material to be cut is placed between the
Sample Cutter and a Special Cutting Board.
When the safety catch is released, light
downward pressure on the handwheel brings
the multiple blades into contact with the
material.
Specimens are cut by rotating the handwheel
under a light, even pressure.
The design, and precision manufacture of the
instrument ensures the specimens are
perfectly circular and have smooth edges.
To maintain the cutting efficiency, the blades
should be turned or changed when they
become damaged or blunt, and the Cutting
Board should be turned or changed when it
becomes worn.
For the best results, only the approved
blades and boards should be used.
How to Order
STOCK CODE MODEL SPECIMEN AREA SPECIMEN DIAMETER
SC1140 230-140 154 CM2 (±) 140 MM
SC1100 230-100 100 CM2 113 MM
SC1101(c) 230-100(C) 100 CM2 113 MM
SC1103 230-103 1/100TH square yard 103 MM
SC1050 230-050 50 CM2 80 MM
SC1038 230-038 12 CM2 (±) 38 MM
SC1010 230-010 10 CM2 36 MM
Model 230/100(C) is intended for carpets and other materials up to 10mm thick. It uses heavy-
duty blades. Each Sample Cutter is supplied complete with 2 sets of blades and 1 cutting board.
Other sizes of Sample Cutter are available on request.
For further information:
ht tp : //www.ar tec .n l
SALIE 15
NL-5331 DJ  KERKDRIEL
TEL.+ 31 (0)418 637 590
E -ma i l :  in fo@ar tec .n l
POSTBUS 12
NL-5330 AA  KERKDRIEL
FAX + 31 (0)418 637 599